San Telequip (P) Ltd.,
504/505 Deron Heights, Baner Road, Baner
Pune 411045, Mah, India
Phone  : +91 20-27293456, 8390069393, 9764027070                                    Connecting. Converting. Leading !
email :info@santelequip.com                                                                                                                                .
BMS Automation Protocol Converter
BMS Converter is an external Building and Industrial Automation multi-
protocol device server for OEMs wanting to provide protocol translation

Phone  : +91 20-27293456, 8390069393, 9764027070                                    Connecting. Converting. Leading !
email :info@santelequip.com                                                                                                                                .
Ordering Information:
MODELNO PROTOCOLS
GW BMS01 Modbus RTU BACnet IP
GW BMS01-02 Modbus RTU
2 RS485 Ports
BACnet IP
GW BMS02 BACnet MSTP BACnet IP/ Modbus TCP / Ethernet IP
GW BMS02-02R
BACnet ROUTER
BACnet MSTP
2 RS485 ports
BACnet IP
GW BMS03 Lon Works BACnet IP / Modbus RTU / Modbus TCP
GW BMS04-A Modbus RTU /BACnet MSTP MetasysN2
GW BMS04-B MetasysN2 BACnet IP
GW BMS04-B-02 MetasysN2
2 RS485 Ports
BACnet IP
GW BMS04-D BACnet MSTP Modbus RTU
GW BMS05-A BACnet IP Modbus TCP
GW BMS05-B SNMP BACnet IP/ Modbus TCP
GW BMS05-C SNMP Modbus RTU/BACnet MSTP
GW BMS05-D ModbusTCP/BACnetIP Ethernet IP
GW BMS05-E DNP3 Ethernet Modbus TCP
NOTE:
1. 32 devices can be multi dropped on the Modbus RTU/BACnet MSTP/N2side.
2. Depending on site conditions this figure may increase or decrease.
3. 485 Repeater may have to be used in between the 485 chain to meet basic 485 criteria’s.